Quick-fix
anchor
BAZ
BAZ, zinc plated
BAZ A4, stainless steel A4
BAZ HD, hot-dip galvanized
BAZ HCR, stainless steel, high corrosion resistant
•	 Quick-fix anchor with good load values for cracked and

Quick-fix anchor BAZ
BAZ, zinc plated
Type Art-No
d0 h1 ≥ hef ≥ Ld tfix ≤
Thread
€ /
100 pcs[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs]
6-40/2 9640BAZ 6 35 25 40 2 M6 – 150 750
6-65/15 9665BAZ 6 45 35 65 15 M6 – 100 500
8-52/2 9852BAZ 8 45 30 52 2 M8 – 100 500
8-72/10 9872BAZ 8 60 45 72 10 M8 ● 50 250
8-92/30 9892BAZ 8 60 45 92 30 M8 ● 50 250
8-112/50 98112BAZ 8 60 45 112 50 M8 ● 40 200
8-147/85 98147BAZ 8 60 45 147 85 M8 ● 40 200
10-92/10 91092BAZ 10 75 60 92 10 M10 ● 40 200
10-102/20 910102BAZ 10 75 60 102 20 M10 ● 25 125
10-112/30 910112BAZ 10 75 60 112 30 M10 ● 25 125
10-132/50 910132BAZ 10 75 60 132 50 M10 ● 25 125
10-162/80 910162BAZ 10 75 60 162 80 M10 ● 25 125
12-103/5 912103BAZ 12 90 70 103 5 M12 ● 20 100
12-118/20 912118BAZ 12 90 70 118 20 M12 ● 20 100
12-128/30 912128BAZ 12 90 70 128 30 M12 ● 20 100
12-148/50 912148BAZ 12 90 70 148 50 M12 ● 20 100
12-163/65 912163BAZ 12 90 70 163 65 M12 ● 20 100
12-178/80 912178BAZ 12 90 70 178 80 M12 ● 20 100
16-123/5 916123BAZ 16 110 85 123 5 M16 ● 10 50
16-138/20 916138BAZ 16 110 85 138 20 M16 ● 10 50
16-178/60 916178BAZ 16 110 85 178 60 M16 ● 10 50
 � A4
STAINLESS
STEEL
BAZ A4, stainless steel A4
Type Art-No
d0 h1 ≥ hef ≥ Ld tfix ≤
Thread
€ /
100 pcs[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs]
6-40/2 A4 9X640BAZ 6 35 25 40 2 M6 – 150 750
6-65/15 A4 9X665BAZ 6 45 35 65 15 M6 – 100 500
8-52/2 A4 9X852BAZ 8 45 30 52 2 M8 – 100 500
8-72/10 A4 9X872BAZ 8 60 45 72 10 M8 ● 50 250
8-92/30 A4 9X892BAZ 8 60 45 92 30 M8 ● 50 250
8-112/50 A4 9X8112BAZ 8 60 45 112 50 M8 ● 40 200
10-60/10 A4 9X1060BAZ 10 38 23 60 10 M10 – 50 250
10-92/10 A4 9X1092BAZ 10 75 60 92 10 M10 ● 40 200
10-102/20 A4 9X10102BAZ 10 75 60 102 20 M10 ● 25 125
10-112/30 A4 9X10112BAZ 10 75 60 112 30 M10 ● 25 125
10-132/50 A4 9X10132BAZ 10 75 60 132 50 M10 ● 25 125
12-103/5 A4 9X12103BAZ 12 90 70 103 5 M12 ● 20 100
12-118/20 A4 9X12118BAZ 12 90 70 118 20 M12 ● 20 100
12-128/30 A4 9X12128BAZ 12 90 70 128 30 M12 ● 20 100
12-148/50 A4 9X12148BAZ 12 90 70 148 50 M12 ● 20 100
12-163/65 A4 9X12163BAZ 12 90 70 163 65 M12 ● 20 100
16-123/5 A4 9X16123BAZ 16 110 85 123 5 M16 ● 10 50
16-138/20 A4 9X16138BAZ 16 110 85 138 20 M16 ● 10 50
16-168/50 A4 9X16168BAZ 16 110 85 168 50 M16 ● 10 50
  �
Blister BAZ, zinc plated
Type Art-No
d0 h1 ≥ hef ≥ Ld tfix ≤ Thread
€ /
Blister[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs] [Blister]
8-72/10 5874BAZ2 8 60 45 72 10 M8 ● 2 10
10-92/10 51095BAZ2 10 75 60 92 10 M10 ● 2 10
12-118/20 512115BAZ2 12 90 70 118 20 M12 ● 2 10
125
Metal anchors
Quick-fix anchor BAZ
BAZ HD, hot-dip galvanized
Type Art-No
d0 h1 ≥ hef ≥ Ld tfix ≤
Thread
€ /
100 pcs[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs]
6-40/2 HD 9HD640BAZ 6 35 25 40 2 M6 – 150 750
6-65/15 HD 9HD665BAZ 6 45 35 65 15 M6 – 100 500
8-52/2 HD 9HD852BAZ 8 45 30 52 2 M8 – 100 500
8-72/10 HD 9HD872BAZ 8 60 45 72 10 M8 ● 50 250
8-92/30 HD 9HD892BAZ 8 60 45 92 30 M8 ● 50 250
8-112/50 HD 9HD8112BAZ 8 60 45 112 50 M8 ● 40 200
8-147/85 HD 9HD8147BAZ 8 60 45 147 85 M8 ● 40 200
10-60/10 HD 9HD1060BAZ 10 38 23 60 10 M10 – 50 250
10-92/10 HD 9HD1092BAZ 10 75 60 92 10 M10 ● 40 200
10-102/20 HD 9HD10102BAZ 10 75 60 102 20 M10 ● 25 125
10-112/30 HD 9HD10112BAZ 10 75 60 112 30 M10 ● 25 125
10-132/50 HD 9HD10132BAZ 10 75 60 132 50 M10 ● 25 125
10-162/80 HD 9HD10162BAZ 10 75 60 162 80 M10 ● 25 125
12-103/5 HD 9HD12103BAZ 12 90 70 103 5 M12 ● 20 100
12-118/20 HD 9HD12118BAZ 12 90 70 118 20 M12 ● 20 100
12-128/30 HD 9HD12128BAZ 12 90 70 128 30 M12 ● 20 100
12-148/50 HD 9HD12148BAZ 12 90 70 148 50 M12 ● 20 100
12-163/65 HD 9HD12163BAZ 12 90 70 163 65 M12 ● 20 100
12-178/80 HD 9HD12178BAZ 12 90 70 178 80 M12 ● 20 100
16-123/5 HD 9HD16123BAZ 16 110 85 123 5 M16 ● 10 50
16-138/20 HD 9HD16138BAZ 16 110 85 138 20 M16 ● 10 50
16-168/50 HD 9HD16168BAZ 16 110 85 168 50 M16 ● 10 50
16-178/60 HD 9HD16178BAZ 16 110 85 178 60 M16 ● 10 50
BAZ HCR, stainless steel, high corrosion resistant
Type Art-No
d0 h1 ≥ hef ≥ Ld tfix ≤
Thread